Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Total chemicals in tobacco smoke are:

The respiratory centre is present in :

The drug which is obtanied from animals is.

A community and its biotic components is known as:

Hallucinogens affect on the.

IN1927,...cccuveens developed the concept of ecological pyramids.

The raw material for microorganism for the production of single cell proteins is.

The simple and most common way of asexual reproduction in bacteria:

In human which process occurs in alveoli?

The Myelin Sheath of formed by:

Which of these micro-organismis used in the production of formic acid?

When the reproductive cycle stops in female,

How many lobs are present in right lung?

The end of the skeletal muscle attached with ammoveable bone is called:

Adenine always pairs with:

hormones is less produced.

Answers Choice

A

oW DOmP DOEr DOEP DOEP UOEr U0EF UOEP» 00> U0

CO® > TOT» DOTP UOW>

JOW >

. 1000
. 2000
. 3000
4000

Lungs
Brain
Nose
Muscles

Morphine
Aspririn
Antitoxins
Tuncher iodine

Biosphere
Habitat
Ecosystem
Food web

Sympathetic Nervous system
Central Nervous system
Spinal card

Hypothalamus

Kelvin

Lamark
Charles Elton
Charles Darwin

Industrial Wastes
Protozoans
Agricultrual Wastes
Fungi

Binary fission
Multiple fission
Regeneration
Budding

Tranport

Nutition

Gaseous Exchange
Reproduction

Nodes of Raniver
Axons

. Dendrites
Schwan cells

. Aspergillus
Bacillus

. Saccharomyces
None of these

Androgen
Esterogen
Insuline

None of these

aArwON

Origin

Tendon
. Ligament
. Insertion

. thymine
Uracil
. Cytosine

Cnanina



16

17

18

19

20

Which of followings reproduces by bulbs?

Dominate alleles are represented by:

The most prescribed medications in modern medicine are:

The primary chemical stimulus for breathing is the concentration of.

During binary fission, the nucleus of parent organism divides into two by:

oo Ow>

OoOw

O

W> TOw

cuaniv

. Garlic
. Ginger
. Terns

. Smalll letters
. Roman Numbers

. Numerical Numbers

. Sedatives
. Cardiotonics
. Halluctiongens

. Oxygen in blood
. Carbon oxide in muscles

Oxygen in muscles.

. Sexual reproduction
. Meiosis

. None of these



