

10th Class Biology English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Total chemicals in tobacco smoke are:	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
2	The respiratory centre is present in :	A. Lungs B. Brain C. Nose D. Muscles
3	The drug which is obtanied from animals is.	A. Morphine B. Aspririn C. Antitoxins D. Tuncher iodine
4	A community and its biotic components is known as:	A. Biosphere B. Habitat C. Ecosystem D. Food web
5	Hallucinogens affect on the.	A. Sympathetic Nervous system B. Central Nervous system C. Spinal card D. Hypothalamus
6	In 1927, developed the concept of ecological pyramids.	A. Kelvin B. Lamark C. Charles Elton D. Charles Darwin
7	The raw material for microorganism for the production of single cell proteins is.	A. Industrial Wastes B. Protozoans C. Agricultrual Wastes D. Fungi
8	The simple and most common way of asexual reproduction in bacteria:	A. Binary fission B. Multiple fission C. Regeneration D. Budding
9	In human which process occurs in alveoli?	A. Tranport B. Nutition C. Gaseous Exchange D. Reproduction
10	The Myelin Sheath of formed by:	A. Nodes of Raniver B. Axons C. Dendrites D. Schwan cells
11	Which of these micro-organism is used in the production of formic acid?	A. Aspergillus B. Bacillus C. Saccharomyces D. None of these
12	When the reproductive cycle stops in female, hormones is less produced.	A. Androgen B. Esterogen C. Insuline D. None of these
13	How many lobs are present in right lung?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
14	The end of the skeletal muscle attached with ammoveable bone is called:	A. Origin B. Tendon C. Ligament D. Insertion
15	Adenine always pairs with:	A. thymine B. Uracil C. Cytosine D. Guanine

┙.	Uuu i	

16	Which of followings reproduces by bulbs?	A. Garlic B. Ginger C. Terns D. Tulips
17	Dominate alleles are represented by:	A. Small letters B. Capital letters C. Roman Numbers D. Numerical Numbers
18	The most prescribed medications in modern medicine are:	A. Antibiotics B. Sedatives C. Cardiotonics D. Halluctiongens
19	The primary chemical stimulus for breathing is the concentration of.	A. Carbon dioxide in blood.B. Oxygen in bloodC. Carbon oxide in musclesD. Oxygen in muscles.
20	During binary fission, the nucleus of parent organism divides into two by:	A. Sexual reproduction B. Meiosis C. Mitosis D. None of these